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Platiau Bach / Small Plates:

Banana Loaf 4.50

*
Can be served toasted with a side of

:il\

Oriel Jones streaky smoked bacon, blueberry

Coaltown espresso butter

Bacon & Maple 11.75
Brioche French toast topped with

macaron, maple syrup & granola (nuts)

Raspberry & Pistachio 11.50

Brioche French toast, whipped white
chocolate ganache, pistachio cream & fresh
raspberries (v) (nuts)

Passionfruit & Espresso 11.50

Brioche French toast, passionfruit, vanilla
yoghurt & Coaltown espresso maple syrup (v)

Win a brunch for two!

Tag us in your brunch photos to be
in with a chance of winning a brunch
for you and a friend: @letthemseecake

small reg *
Rhubarb & Ginger Granola 4.00 7.00 ~
Greek yoghurt, poached pink rhubarb & ginger "
granola served with vanilla honey (gf) x

Platiau Mawr / Large Plates:

Afo-Tato 10.50

Potato cake, burnt chilli jam, whipped avocado,
savoury sprinkles & roasted tomatoes (vg) (gf)

Tato Patagonia 12.50

Potato cake, roasted tomato and pepper sauce,
Manchego cheese, chorizo & hot honey (gf)

Wyau (Eggs) 9.00

Fluffy muffins, poached free range eggs,

creamy hollandaise & savoury sprinkle (v) = *g
Add: Streaky bacon 2.50
Smoked salmon 3.00
Chorizo 2.50
Halloumi 2.00 ¥ =
Avocado 2.50

Poached free range egg 1.50

10:00-15.30 ws"? ", ~
o



Take a look at our daily selection of freshly baked treats at our counter

Apple & Pear Juice

Cawston Press

Apple & Berry Juice

Cawston Press

Babyccino
Hot frothy milk

Mini Hot Chocolate
Small and milky

10:00-15.30

1.20

1.20

1.50

1.80

French Toast Dippers

Brioche french toast &

maple syrup

Toasted Muffins

Buttered, toasted fluffy
muffins & strawberry jam

Mini Yoghurt

Dairy or oat yoghurt, maple
syrup & seasonal fruit

Add: Streaky bacon
Smoked salmon
Avocado

Win a brunch for two!

4.50

3.00

3.00

2.50
3.00
2.50

Tag us in your brunch photos to be

in with a chance of winning a brunch

for you and a friend: @letthemseecake
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25
Espresso 3.00
Americano 3.00
Cappuccino 3.25
Flat White 3.50
Mocha 3.95
Latte 3.60
Iced Latte 3.95
Add Syrup: 0.60

Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut

Milk / Dark / White 3.95

>

W
Short Tall
(thick chocolate) (more milky)

Vanilla 3.95
Strawberries & Cream 3.95
Chocolate Fudge 3.95
Marshmallows 0.70
Whipped Cream 0.50

Bird & Blend Tea (pot for one)

Builder's Breakfast Brew
Earl Grey Creme

Vicky's Sponge Cake
Chocolate Digestive

Treacle Sponge

Peach Soda
Strawberry Lemonade
Apple Strudel
Birthday Cake

2.95

-—'L—a-
Enchanted Narnia
Peppy Mint

Forest Fruits

Apple & Elderflower
Mango & Passionfruit
Coke

Diet Coke

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Still Water

Or take a look at our seasonal drinks specials menu on our counter

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.00




